Date

02/18/2022
02/23/2022
02/24/2022
02/26/2022
03/04/2022
03/10/2022
03/11-12/2022
03/19/2022
03/25/2022
03/26/2022
03/31/2022
04/09/2022
04/12/-13/2022
04/16/2022
04/29-30/22
05/06/2022
05/13/2022
05/20-21/2022

TRACK AND FIELD 2022

YUBA COLLEGE
2088 N. BEALE ROAD, MARYSVILLE, CA 95901

Meet

Butte 4 hour meet
CSU Chico Multi
CSU Chico Multi
Alcal 49er Invite
Wildcat Cub Invite

John O Invite (High School)

Aggies Open

CSU Chico

Yuba College Multi
Yuba College Multi
Butte Field /Distance Meet
Sac State Invite

Nor-Cal Multi Championship

Bull Dog Invite

GVC Championships
Nor-Cal Trials
Nor-Cal Finals

State Championships

Location

Oroville, CA
Chico, CA
Chico, CA
Yuba College
Santa Rosa, CA
Yuba College
Davis, CA
Chico, CA
Yuba College
Yuba College
Oroville, CA
Sacramento, CA
De Anza, CA
San Mateo, CA
Yuba College
Chabot, CA
Chabot, CA

Mt Sac, CA

/Coach: Howard Atkinson

College President: Dr. Tawny Dotson

/Assistant Coaches:
Bob Miller (Jumps/Distance)
John Meder (Sprints/Hurdles)

Athletic Director: Erick Burns
Equipment Manager: Nile Langer

Athletic Office: (530) 741- 6779

Trainer: Greg Lopin

Athletic Fax: (530) 634 -7705

Trainer: Corey Blaschek-Miller

E-mail: hatkinso@yccd.edu

Colors: Navy Blue and Gold

Website:http://athletics.yccd.edu/track.aspx

y Follow @YubaTrack 49
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California Community Colloge Athletic Association
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